Alumni Feedback Analysis Report on Syllabus

1. The syllabus of all Courses in the semester is well structured.

For the Academic Year 2019-20

Total
Responses

Strongly Agree

Agree

Moderate

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

218

165

51

0

0

m Strongly Agree

H Agree

B Moderate

m Disagree

m Strongly Disagree




2. The syllabus is interesting.

Total Strongly Agree Agree | Moderate Disagree Strongly Disagree
Responses
218 122 96 0 0 0

m Strongly Agree

m Agree

B Moderate

m Disagree

E Strongly Disagree




3. The syllabus has ample scope for practical skills and exposure.

Total Strongly Agree Agree | Moderate Disagree Strongly Disagree
Responses
218 135 79 4 0 0
B Strongly Agree
m Agree
0% ® Moderate
2, 0% m Disagree

® Strongly Disagree




4. The syllabus includes Life Skills courses and core courses.

Total
Responses

Strongly Agree

Agree

Moderate

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

218

110

108

0

0

m Strongly Agree

m Strongly Disagree

H Agree

® Moderate

m Disagree




5. The syllabus is adequate.

Total
Responses

Strongly Agree

Agree

Moderate

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

218

158

58

0

0

m Strongly Agree

m Strongly Disagree

H Agree

® Moderate

m Disagree




6. The syllabus is easy to understand.

Total Strongly Agree Agree | Moderate Disagree Strongly Disagree
Responses
218 119 92 7 0 0
m Strongly Agree

m Agree

H Moderate

m Disagree

m Strongly Disagree




7. The syllabus has scope for Employability SKkills.

Total Strongly Agree Agree | Moderate Disagree Strongly Disagree
Responses
218 190 28 0 0 0
m Strongly Agree

m Agree

® Moderate

m Disagree

m Strongly Disagree




8. The syllabus is relevant to the level of the Programme (UG/PG).

m Strongly Disagree

B Agree

® Moderate

m Disagree

Total Strongly Agree Agree | Moderate Disagree Strongly Disagree
Responses
218 115 101 2 0 0
m Strongly Agree




9. The syllabus is value-based.

Total Strongly Agree Agree | Moderate Disagree Strongly Disagree
Responses
218 169 49 0 0 0
m Strongly Agree

H Agree

® Moderate

m Disagree

m Strongly Disagree




10. The syllabus instills social responsibility.

Total
Responses

Strongly Agree

Agree

Moderate

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

218

164

50

4

0

0

m Strongly Agree

m Strongly Disagree

H Agree

® Moderate

m Disagree

10




